
Pos 

 

do600 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

No. 

56 

92 

45 

83 

10 

34 

23 

111 

42 

7 

13 

81 

66 

61 

8 

71 

22 

69 

90 

113 

75 

36 

15 

97 

84 

16 

33 

20 

82 

91 

177 

99 

51 

17 

29 

Name 

Jonáš KOCOUREK 
Filip FEIGL 
Marek ČERVENÝ 
Michal CHALUPA 
Marek PEJCHL 
Patrik SEDLÁK 
Peter FEIGL 
Oskar KALICH 
Tomáš TÓTH 
Karel BRANDTNER 
Aleš SÝKORA 
Jarek CHOMICZ 
Patrycjusz WIDUCH 
Martin HULÍN 
Petr SVOBODA 
Jarosław SZYDEŁKO 
Anna MALINOVÁ 
Karol WEISS 
Bronislav STAŚ 
Kamil BARCIK 
Marek PIECHUŁA 
Jiří DANIHEL 
Miroslav MEDEK 
Marian BLAŽEK 
Lukáš VAŇKÁT 
Zdenek SEDLÁK 
Vladimir MAŠEK - MAZZDA 
Jiří BUBA 
Libor KREUZMANN 
David HAVEL 
Markéta BARTOŇOVÁ 
Andrej DOBROCKÝ 
Nicole BARTOŇOVÁ 
Ondřej KUBÁLEK 
Krzysztof DZIKOWSKI 

Značka 

Triumpf RS 

Triumph 

Triumph 765RS 

Yamaha R6 

Ariane 2 

YZF-R6 

Triumph 

Yamaha 

Yamaha R6 

Mlada 

Yamaha r6 

yamaha r6 

Yamaha r6 

Yamaha 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Triumph Daytona 

Ducati 

Yamaha R6 

YAMAHA R6 

Triumph Daytona 

GSXR K6 

Kawasaki zx6r 

YAMAHA R6 

Yamaha r6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha r6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Štát 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

POL 

SVK 

CZE 

CZE 

POL 

POL 

CZE 

CZE 

POL 

CZE 

POL 

CZE 

POL 

POL 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

SVK 

CZE 

CZE 

POL 

Typ  licen c ie 

ACCS 

A C C R  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

A C C R  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

A C C R  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

A C C R  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

P Z M  -  P o l a n d  

S M F  -  S l o v e n s k o  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

P Z M  -  P o l a n d  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

P Z M  -  P o l a n d  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

P Z M  -  P o l a n d  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

P Z M  -  P o l a n d  

P Z M  -  P o l a n d  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

SMF 

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

A C C R  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

A C C R  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

S M F  -  S l o v e n s k o  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

P Z M  -  P o l a n d  

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

Class 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Total Tm 

25:32.647 

25:48.451 

26:12.689 

26:12.831 

26:20.496 

26:25.114 

26:26.961 

26:40.370 

26:40.460 

26:51.963 

26:56.590 

26:56.791 

27:10.390 

27:13.257 

27:13.900 

27:17.512 

27:19.720 

27:35.902 

27:41.096 

27:45.341 

25:54.472 

25:57.507 

25:57.875 

26:09.354 

26:12.879 

26:17.308 

26:25.178 

26:26.653 

26:26.933 

26:29.699 

26:45.499 

27:05.136 

27:21.815 

27:24.072 

27:51.657 

Diff 

15.804 

40.042 

40.184 

47.849 

52.467 

54.314 

1:07.723 

1:07.813 

1:19.316 

1:23.943 

1:24.144 

1:37.743 

1:40.610 

1:41.253 

1:44.865 

1:47.073 

2:03.255 

2:08.449 

2:12.694 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:06.074 

2:07.708 

2:09.813 

2:09.344 

2:10.295 

2:10.699 

2:10.744 

2:12.102 

2:12.194 

2:12.426 

2:13.196 

2:13.421 

2:13.755 

2:14.372 

2:14.446 

2:14.592 

2:14.052 

2:15.175 

2:16.457 

2:12.612 

2:18.305 

2:19.652 

2:19.638 

2:20.610 

2:20.755 

2:20.948 

2:22.591 

2:21.994 

2:21.817 

2:22.084 

2:23.320 

2:26.208 

2:27.532 

2:26.746 

2:15.423 

In Lap 

3 

4 

2 

2 

3 

2 

2 

6 

4 

5 

3 

6 

2 

11 

6 

4 

7 

4 

7 

4 

9 

3 

10 

2 

7 

7 

7 

2 

2 

3 

11 

10 

11 

3 

3 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

15.804 

Avg. Speed 

152,292 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.074 

Best Speed 

154,281 

Best Lap by 

56 - Jonáš KOCOUREK 
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Pos 

36 

Not classified (75% = 9 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

188 

47 

54 

65 

11 

80 

55 

44 

26 

19 

Name 

František PEKÁREK 

David HANZALÍK 
Ondřej BULVAS 
Tomas SVITOK 
Dušan KOVARÍK 
Roman SKOUPÝ 
Petr HULÍN 
Karel LOFFLER 
Martin SLANEC 
Vojtěch HANOUSEK 

Značka 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki zx6r 

Honda 

Honda cbr 600 rr 

Yamaha r6 

Triumph daytona 

Suzuki GSXR 600 

Yamaha 

Triumph Daytona 

Štát 

CZE 

SVK 

CZE 

SVK 

SVK 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

CZE 

Typ  licen c ie 

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

S M F  -  S l o v e n s k o  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

S M F  -  S l o v e n s k o  

S M F  -  S l o v e n s k o  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

ACCR 

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

C A M S  -  Č e s k á  R e p u b l i k a  

PIC 

36 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

do600 

Laps 

10 

10 

9 

8 

3 

Total Tm 

25:51.967 

24:21.500 

20:44.434 

17:29.771 

6:55.584 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm 

2:31.701 

2:14.063 

2:15.872 

2:09.008 

2:16.050 

In Lap 

3 

4 

8 

2 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Points 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

15.804 

Avg. Speed 

152,292 

Best Lap Tm 

2:06.074 

Best Speed 

154,281 

Best Lap by 
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